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NOOSA SHOW BULL N BRONC RODEO

16/09/2017

OPEN BULL RIDE
Cameron Taylor
Harry Bridges

No. Of Competitors: 7
SADDLE RIDE

Jack Capewell

Lane Grayson

Lachlan Sullivan
Cameron Taylor

No. Of Competitors: 10
BARREL RACE

Kate Patch

Montanna Harth
Kristy Nagel

Courtney Banks
Novice: Kate Patch
No. Of Competitors: 11
NOVICE BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 5
NOVICE SADDLE RIDE
Lachlan Sullivan
Lachlan Coleman
Jesse Morcom

No. Of Competitors: 4
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593.40
395.60

283.50
283.50
162.00

81.00

270.40
202.80
135.20
67.60
22.00

154.80
94.60
94.60

PTS
83
82

PTS
13
13
67
66

SEC
14.372
14.878
15.133
15.287

PTS

PTS
127
53
53



